Culligan
Hi-Flo® 3e
Automatic
Water Softener
Trust The Water Experts®
“Hey Culligan Man!”®
Local Water Expertise
Trusted Leader for Over

• Patented Progressive Flow – Culligan’s MVP™
Control can monitor flow demands bringing
additional softening tanks on-line or offline as
flows increase or decrease.
• Flow Measuring Devices—are available for direct
connection to the MVP™ controller for volume
based regeneration initiation.
Model
Resin
Qty.
(Ft3)
Pipe
Size
Flow Rates (gpm) Tank Size***
Continuous* Peak** Softener Brine****
HCE-60-1.5 2 1.5” 22 29 12 x 52 18 x 38
HCE-90-1.5 3 1.5” 29 37 14 x 65 24 x 40
HCE-120-1.5 4 1.5” 29 37 16 x 65 24 x 40
HCE-150-1.5 5 1.5” 40 55 21 x 54 24 x 48
HCE-120-2 4 2” 45 60 16 x 65 24 x 48
HCE-150-2 5 2” 60 78 21 x 54 24 x 48
HCE-210-2 7 2” 58 76 21 x 69 24 x 48
HCE-300-2 10 2” 65 85 24 x 72 30 x 48
HCE-450-2 15 2” 75 100 30 x 72 30 x 48
Progressive Flow Patent # US 5,060,167, # US 5,351,199
Culligan’s Hi-Flo® 3e Automatic Water Softener
Hi-Flo® 3e
Automatic Water Softeners
Specifications and Operating Data
Single Tank Minimum Standard Maximum
Peak
Flow
Cont.
Flow
Pipe
Size
Resin
Qty
Softener
Tank Size
Brine Tank
Size3
Approx.
Ship.
Weight3
gr @ lb gr @ lb gr @ lb gpm gpm in. ft³ in in lb
Models g @ kg g @ kg g @ kg m³/hr m³/hr in. L mm mm kg
HCE-120-2 80,000/24 100,000/40 120,000/60 60 45 2 4 16 x 65 24 x 48 465
5,184/10.9 6,480/18.1 7,776/27.2 13.6 10.2 2 113 406 x 1,651 610 x 1,219 211
HCE-150-2 100,000/30 125,000/50 150,000/75 78 60 2 5 21 x 54 24 x 48 555
6,480/13.6 8,100/22.7 9,720/34 17.7 13.6 2 142 533 x 1,372 610 x 1,219 252
HCE-210-2 140,000/42 175,000/70 210,000/105 76 58 2 7 21 x 69 24 x 48 680
9,072/19.1 11,340/31.8 13,608/47.6 17.3 13.2 2 198 533 x 1,753 610 x 1,219 308
HCE-300-2 200,000/60 250,000/100 300,000/150 85 65 2 10 24 x 72 30 x 48 935
12,960/27.2 16,200/45.4 19,440/68 19.3 14.8 2 283 610 x 1,829 762 x 1,219 424
HCE-450-2 300,000/90 375,000/150 450,000/225 100 75 2 15 30 x 72 30 x 48 1420
19,440/40.8 24,300/68 29,160/102 22.7 17 2 425 762 x 1,829 762 x 1,219 644
1
2
3